Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Jenny Lind Polka - Polka - D/G Major

A part

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major

A part

N b= | 11 1 I I 1 S 11 1 | | I 1 ]
o T T
B part
# - e
- 5 IP 5 | K] | —]
ANV b | I t 1
0] —

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major

A part
4 ! Ik\ | I P P
7
o ¥
B part
ﬁia f 5 o | ——— —
- | 1 I |
I | . I 1 1 ]
! 11 ! | ]
0}

http://cambridgeny.net/music

Page 1

: DG
DG

& O O O

o O | >» >

& O O O

:AD

DBm

m > m >

AE
DE

> > | > m

DA

o ©O O O

Em

Em

> > > >

AD :



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major

A part

0] ' [ 4

B part

Y A— i T i I |
0]

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

Page 2

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major

http://cambridgeny.net/music

:D D G A
D D G AD
A D A G
A D G GAD:
A AG A GEm
A AG AG EmA :
:G GEm A GEm
A AG AG EmA :
:D D G A
D D GA D:
:D G(Em) A D
D G(Em) A D :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 3

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major

;HH::F:@——'—»?WW . D D G A
T
B part D D G AD
W A D A G
A D G GAD:
Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major
:D D G A
D D GA D
:D G(Em) A D
D G(EmM) A D :

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major

PP : _ :G CAm DC BmEm
. | G CAm D G
A G C D G

3 G C D G

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 4
All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major
A o :D D Em(G) EmA
R R
5 oar D D A D
G D A G
D A GA
Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor
p, Mt :Em Em D Bm
o | Em EmC EmD Em :
+L4+5 —fr—r——+r |EmMD Em D D
EmD Em D Em
EmD Em D D
EmD CBm AmBm Em
March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major
ns A part | N | G D7 Em Bm
O R C G Am D7
G D7 Em Bm
C G AmD G
D7 D7 G G
D7 D7 G G
D7 D7 G G
CC#Hdim GEm AmD7 G

http://cambridgeny.net/music




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

Page 5

e :Em  Em D DBm

-5:” 3 B:p:art —- EFm Em DBm Em

Wj_% :Em  Em D D
EG CBm EmBm Em

Unicycle - Reel - G Major

A part

;1

B part

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

A part

n I | | | | I
i y ——— i P—
| el | 1
N1 == | 1 I 1 I 1 ]
0} | — [ 4 | [ 4 -

A B part .

4 ° o o o
i —H s ™ .
B —

o

http://cambridgeny.net/music

: G(C)

G(C)

:Em

Em

EmC
CAm

& O o O

GD

DA7

DD7

O OO0 0O 60 6

Am

CD
DD7 :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 6

Red Wing - Reel - G Major

i S | G G C G
Ve ’ ' — ’ D7 GEm A DD7
%ka—m:hﬁm G G C G

D7 GEm AmD GG7

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major

D G A D
G E A A
D G A D
D G A D
D A D A
D G D A
D A D A
D G A D

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

P — :G Am G Bm

deg e weie o o

- CG AmD7 CD7 G

04 — =

[ e D

= —— :G AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major

A part

Sackett’'s Harbor - Reel - A Minor

Page 7

D
D

GA
GA

DG
DG

DA DG
DA D

A
GA

Am
AmE

AmG

Em
Am

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

http://cambridgeny.net/music

Am

AmG

GEm
Am

AG
AG

AG

GEm
EmA :

> A > >

GEm A

AG

AG

GEm
EmA :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 8

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major

gy P . —_— G G D D
- | G Em CD G
:G G D CD
G Em CD G

June Apple - Reel - A Modal

N A A G Em
) N A A GEm A
A A G GEm
A A GEm A
Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major
gy 0" T :G CG G D
S G CG GD G:
—ALg—él.—r—p—p—p—l—F  — = !
T :G CG C D
G CG GD G

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 9

Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major

T e :G G G  CA/7DD7
GEsSss = —— '/:5:%-_—4‘

G G G CDGG7
g B s, ae L £
e e ’ :CG CDG CG CAD

CG CG CG CDG

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

" A part | D G D
U R = D GD G
B part
e £ D G D
o
D

DA7 DD7

|

N

L]
OO0 O O O

CD Am DD7 :

Unicycle - Reel - G Major

s _ :GC) G G D

W_“'jﬁ_sm” GC) G D G:

G :Em  EmC G D
Em CAm D G

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 10

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major

:G CAm D GD
G CAm D G
:G D AmD GD
G D AmD G
Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor
A part === :Am EmG Am Am
= .
B part Am EmG AmG Am

:C Am C EmG
Am G AmG Am

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor

A G A EA
A G Am EmAm :
:Am G Am GAm
Am G Am GAm

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 11

On the Danforth - Reel - A Major

N1 = ] ] I 1 [#)
o T T T

i — |z ED  Fom  E(A/CE)
. A ED  Fom EA :

Grd—r T ——r=|. A ABm AD  AE

FomE AD AE AD

Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major

4 A part — — G G G CD

o)
2z
ALV

| o G G CD
a=2se - G G Em
GC CG CD C

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major

ny P . Em Em C Bm

B part

—rH—él—p—-l-?zl—,,lp—Hﬁ'—r—g—r—!
| Em Em C DG

41—t
) > v ° ——
== ———— .C G D GG7

C G D Em

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major

A part

Jf
1
[ 1
|1
o

TTe

Mussels in the Corner - Polka - D Major

A part

o ———
B part

e EEEE=Ea==

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major

A part
/II Ik\ —1 P P
F—a— 7
o ¥
B part
y = 5 o | ——— —
- | 1
ﬁhﬂ —
0}

http://cambridgeny.net/music

Page 12

Am
CAm

AmD

O OO O

O OO O

CAm

DG
DG

DA

o ©O O O

DG
DG

DA

o > O >

DA

o ©O O O

Em

Em

> > > >

AD :



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 13

Ballydesmond Polka | - Polka - A Minor

il —— I :Am Am G GEm
" Am AmC G Am
), e P = e , o
Sr=—— = :Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am
Ballydesmond Polka Il - Polka - A Minor
G e P :AmG AmG G G
) Bpa,t' C G Em Am :
i e S S S
(GiSSSssa—t Am G Am GC
Am G Em Am :

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

0O O o o
o O O O
> > > >
o O O O

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 14

Petronella - Reel - D Major

R~ :DA D DG EA
e DA Bm GA D
:D GEm A
D GEm A

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

Apar — : :G G CAm D
T ' G G CD

G === |.Gp (G ¢ D
G(Em)D CG CAm DG :

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Oliver Jack - Reel - G Major

A part
f 4 E o |
0] e ! e ' —
B part
g 4 p; ~N = -
1 | 1
o = f ) |

Willafjord - Reel - D Major

http://cambridgeny.net/music

Page 15

Am

O OO O

O OO O
)

A O O O

G DBm EmA
G A D

© O O O

GA DBm GA
G A D




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 16

Swedish Walking Tune (Appelbo Ganglat) - March - G Major

e :G G G CD
Com T ¢D G C G
IS BSE====s G D CAm D

CD Em CD G

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

B part G D G C

(SISO S R T G C A G
Em D Em Bm
Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor

A part

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major

A part

http://cambridgeny.net/music

:Em Em D DBm
Em Em EmBm Em

:Em D C Bm
Em CD Em

:D

:Em

Em

>
O O >» O

Em

Em

Bm

GA GA
GA AD :

o o O O

D
A

OO O > >

D
D




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major

Page 18

4 8:%" — T :D FEImM G A
B part Fim G A
Ge—rrr——7=" [Bm G DA BmF#m
Bm G DA AD
Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor
gelm e [:Em Em DBm
3 s
g Em EmG Em
EESES= F—'_F? :Em Em Em EmD
Em Em DBm Em
Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major
A par e to e D D D GE
¢ A A A DA7
D D D GE
A A A D
:DA D D Em(G)
Em A A D

http://cambridgeny.net/music




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 19

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major

C G D DG :

Em Bm Am DD
GD G C D
Em CG CAm DG

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major

;&&&_;LF__,Z.I pr— :D F#mG A
GEEES . ————

B part D F#m G A
== |:Bm G DA BmF#m
Bm G DA AD

A
N
©

|

|

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major

A part
A

GD GD G AD:

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor

Page 20

:Am G Am
Am G AmE Am :

A part
[} — prm——
Py m———— T T 1 @ & & o
| Il T Il 1
1 | 1 |74 J
e ¥
B part
/) p—
@ﬁ:’m—'—p —
| |
| | VA 1 Il Il | |
O] f Y — i

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

:C G Am
AmG FE AmE Am:

e i :D GA DG A
_ D GA DA D:
S imae—sisaeees :D A  BmE7 A
GA DBm GA D :
Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-0) - Jig - A Minor
:Am Am G GEm
Am Am AmEm Am
:Am AmG C G
AmG AmD AmEm Am

http://cambridgeny.net/music




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major

A part
##%:P;?—h*'—'—’? =
I
%ﬁjﬁjﬂ:’;’d—%—'

B part

0 & e _o
B i ¢ s i o I i i — o
{ Q11 ] = [ i i i —

)
:)l} O ’V | |

Snow Storm's Coming - Jig - A Minor

A part

Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major

A part

Qg-.-f- — I\
SE====—=5

http://cambridgeny.net/music

Page 21

CD

:Em

CD

Em D D

GC

DG :

:Am

Am

Am GEm
Am DEm :

A GA
Fom G

DA D

: GA
GA

O O O O

Em
GA D




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major

Page 22

py NP e— G G G GC
CG CG G D
G G G GC
CG CG G DG
:D D G G
D D GC DG:
Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major
G G C D
Em CAm DG :
C Bm Bm
CAm DG :
South Pond - Jig - A Minor
:Am Am G Em
Am C AmG EmAm :
:C Am Em
CG Am AmG EmAm :

http://cambridgeny.net/music




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

Page 23

#ﬁ%grpwm%_\ . Em Em D DBm
!53 g ) I — ==
B part Em EmG D Em
:Em  Em Em EmD
Em Em DBm Em
Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-0) - Jig - A Minor
p P = = |:Am Am G GEm
Am Am AmEm Am
: Am AmG C G
AmMG AmD AmEm Am
Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major
i i :D GA DG A
MB ﬂ —_ == D GA DA D :
SIS S=scoisESos :D A  BmE7 A
GA DBm GA D :

http://cambridgeny.net/music




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 24

Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major

A part

e
D] e — o . '

DA A E
DA DA EA :

D A E
DA DBm EA :

> > > >

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

2 i — :D D D DA

D D Em GA :

:D A D GD
GD AD D G

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor

S S S S S :Am AmG EmC CD
’ Am AmG Em  Am

P :Am  AmC G GEm
P | Am AmC Em Am

:C C C CG

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 25

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

24 i —— :D D D DA

D D Em GA :

:D A D GD
GD AD D G

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

A e, | :D DA GD EmA
. o D DA GA D
GEg—p [ D D A A
D D A D
D D A A
DEm DG DA D
Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major
:G D GD GD
G D GD G
G B7 C D
G B7 CD G
G B7 C D
G C D G

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 26

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major

B7 C
B7 CD
B7 C

AENANNAENANNA RN
O O o O O

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major

A part

AD D EmA

I\ o °
%6 e e
L e e e e
B = AD DA D
part

= Il
1 I

-
Qaﬁ ol
=3

3N

f‘;f?‘.'.f.‘f’u.'"ﬁ

I

G D EmA
GD DA D

o O O O

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor

gy P — _ :Em Em D Bm
ALV zd 1] 1 ] VA 1 ]
o b |4 | | 14 '

B pat Em Em DBm Em :
#ﬂ? ) 1 i T o P ——
G & o — — E—— "1
B} ' V —— Em A Bm

Em D A Em :

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major

& f 'FPFF.P
<z Tt —®
I e o~ —
D)) — —
B part
gy tere e rarre.
9 8 . | ﬁ:'

Page 27

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-0) - Jig - A Minor

A part

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

A part

%ﬁw':..ﬁ

B part

e e

o

http://cambridgeny.net/music

:D AD D EmA
D AD DA D
:D G D EmA
D GD DA D
:Am Am G GEm
Am Am AmEm Am
:Am AmG C G
AmG AmD AmEm Am
GA DG A
GA DA D :
A BmE7 A
GA DBm GA D :




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 28

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

S | D DA GD EmA
ﬁﬁﬁ —_—— D DA GA D
N R R S D D A A
) D D A D

D D A A
DEm DG DA D
Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal

A par —_ — :DC DC D DC
| DC Am DC AmbD :

:D D cC C
D C DC AmbD :

:DC DC DC D
C Am DC AmD :

Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major

P D A D Bm
- D G A D

:D DA GA AD
GA DA GA D

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 29

Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major

CD

OO O 6O O

CAm D G

Da Brig - Jig - D Major

:D D D GA
D D GEm A

#ﬁﬁ_e_p—ﬂ. — |
G ‘D A D GA

DA BmA D GA :

Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major

P D A D Bm
- D G A D

:D DA GA AD
GA DA GA D

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 30

Scarce O Tatties - Jig - A Minor

il . —— |:Am G Am  GAm
| "=~ | amc D Am GAm
:Am GAm Am EmAm
AmC D Am GAm

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major

G Am Bm CD
Bm Am D G

Em Bm CD G

Indian Point - Jig - E Minor

. APt | e Em Em C C
G —ae
v D D Em B

B part

E=EESSSSSEss—== Em Em C

D D EmD Em
Em C D EmD
Em C B Em

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

Page 31

Apart S Intro:
D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A
D-G Bm-A

:D-- G-- D-- A-G
FAm--  G-- Bm-- D-D7
F#m-- G-- D-- A--
A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

Sl . - :Em D Em DBmEm :
Em D Em GBmEm
Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor

:Em-D Em-Bm Em-D G.D :

I:Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

:Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor
] A part _ | . : G A Bm A
1 ¢ —
o — — G A FAm Bm :
GEE —f—r—F D Bm G Bm
A FAMm G Bm
BmG A BmG A
BmG A FAm  Bm
Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor
A — . Bm Bm D A
) - | Bm G F#m F#m
Bm Bm D A
Bm F#m Bm Bm

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 33
Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor
, A _ o : Am G Am G
il r s r i o | (G AmEm FG  Am
QAB.pa".; I :Am Am AmG FEm
W”'i”mAmEm FG Am :
(B-part only has 7-bars!)
Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor
g T L :Am Am AmG Em
o Am Am AmG Am :
4]
e e e —
B e R :CG CG C Bb
Am Am GEm Am :

http://cambridgeny.net/music




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Page 34

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor

g g e eepr. |[EEURESHCEREHEINCE
v | | Am AmG Em Am
e+ |:Am AmC G GEm
opt . Am AmC Em Am

:C C C CG

O O M Mm > >
m > > O O

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Index 1

All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major - Page 4
Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major - Page 6
Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor - Page 13
Ballydesmond Polka Il - Polka - A Minor - Page 13
Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal - Page 28

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 33

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 33

Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major - Page 21

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor - Page 31

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin’ - Jig - D/E Minor - Page 17
Coleraine - Jig - A Minor - Page 20

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 21

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major - Pages 5, 9

Da Brig - Jig - D Major - Page 29

Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major - Pages 28, 29
Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor - Pages 24, 34

Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor - Page 34
Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major - Pages 25, 26

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major - Page 17

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major - Page 6

Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major - Page 22

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 31

Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major - Page 29

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major - Pages 2, 3

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Page 14
Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor - Page 10
Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major - Pages 26, 27
Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major - Page 8

Indian Point - Jig - E Minor - Page 30

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-0) - Jig - A Minor - Pages 20, 23, 27
Jenny Lind Polka - Polka - D/G Major - Page 1

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major - Page 1

June Apple - Reel - A Modal - Page 8

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 17

Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major - Page 18

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major - Page 12

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Pages 18, 19

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016 Index 2

Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor - Page 32
Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor - Page 32

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major - Page 4

Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major - Page 22

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Pages 24, 25

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major - Page 19

Mussels in the Corner - Polka - D Major - Page 12

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 16

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major - Pages 1, 12

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Page 5

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major - Page 10
Oliver Jack - Reel - G Major - Page 15

On the Danforth - Reel - A Major - Page 11

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major - Page 3

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major - Page 11
Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 14

Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor - Page 10

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Pages 2, 7

Red Wing - Reel - G Major - Page 6

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor - Page 4

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor - Page 26

Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor - Page 7

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major - Pages 2, 3
Scarce O Tatties - Jig - A Minor - Page 30

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major - Page 8
Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Pages 25, 28

Snow Storm’s Coming - Jig - A Minor - Page 21

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 31

South Pond - Jig - A Minor - Page 22

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Pages 18, 23

Swedish Walking Tune (Appelbo Ganglat) - March - G Major - Page 16
Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major - Page 9

Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major - Page 24

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major - Page 30

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Pages 20, 23, 27

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major - Page 19

http://cambridgeny.net/music



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Commonly Played Dance Sets - February 2, 2016
Unicycle - Reel - G Major - Pages 5, 9
Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major - Page 11
Willafjord - Reel - D Major - Page 15
Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major - Page 7

http://cambridgeny.net/music

Index 3



